Clear Ballot Group, Inc., Purchase of 6 new PFU fi-8950 Ballot Scanning Units in the 
Amount of $190,290.00.

Codie Winslow, Chief Deputy Clerk & Recorder — Clerk and Recorder
Clear Ballot Group, Inc., Purchase of 6 new PFU fi-8950 ballot scanning units in the amount 

of One Hundred Ninety Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Dollars ($190,290.00). This 

purchase will replace current ballot scanning equipment that is reaching end-of-service.

Scanning Equipment QuoteAttachments:

f. 2025-2026 Colorado Department of Human Services, Jail Based Behavioral Health Services 
Program: Subrecipient All Health Network Public Contract for Services in the Amount of